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GARDEN NAME

SEASON:2025/2026
ALLYNUGGER
AMO
AMRAIL
BALISERA
BANGLA
BARAOORA
BISMILLAH TEA FACTORY LTD
BRINDABON
BURJAN
CHAKLAPUNJI
CHANDPORE
DAKSHINGUL TEA ESTATE
DAURACHERRA
DEANSTON
DEUNDI
DEUNDI A/C LALCHAND
DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA
DILDARPUR
DILKUSHA
FABIHA TEA ESTATE
GHAZIPORE
GREEN CARE AGRO
GREEN FIELD TEA INDUSTRIES
HABIBNAGAR
HALDA VALLEY
HAMIDIA
JAGADISHPUR
JUNGLEBARI
KARIMPORE
KARNOJHARA AGRO LTD
KAZI & KAZ|
KAZ| & KAZI (GREEN TEA)
KUMARSHAIL
LACKATOORAH
LACKATOORAH (GREEN TEA)
LAXMICHERRA
LUAYUNI

LUAYUNI A/C MURAICHERRAT. E

LUNGLA

LUSKERPORE

M.M. TEA ESTATES LTD
M.R KHAN
MADANMOHANPUR
MADHUPUR

NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED
GARDEN WISE AVERAGE STATEMENT
SALE NO. 19

CURRENT SALE

QTY(KGS)

23,979.0
36,467.0
28,978.5
33,964.0
12,986.5
39,957.5
.0
6,990.5
.0
1,996.0
37,468.5
.0
1,497.2
41,457.0
3,496.5
.0

.0
6,487.5
499.0

.0
14,486.0
.0

.0
8,484.5
4,994.7
399.1
998.0

.0
37,464.0
1,988.0
999.0

8,489.0
3,995.0
21,477.0
41,461.0
1,497.0
.0

.0
26,715.2

AV.PRICE

245.15
247.97
257.45
248.44
205.42
247.79
.00
247.07
.00
245.00
246.16
.00
245.00
248.43
250.71
.00
.00
264.46
245.00
.00
253.38
.00
.00
245.53
245.00
245.00
245.00
.00
245.20
200.00
245.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
245.00
245.00
246.65
247.04
218.33
.00
.00
317.97
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UPTO DATE SALE

QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE

345,124.4
398,592.2
495,609.0
795,116.4
204,775.2
546,458.0
38,460.2
103,024.2
7,990.0
77,352.0
507,474.8
21,715.1
41,744.7
713,899.4
43,951.0
3,995.0
998.5
138,952.4
78,825.5
38,464.6
90,910.5
57,441.0
47,404.0
166,692.4
109,833.0
21,553.6
18,463.9
24,118.2
589,286.0
4,982.4
185,240.4
13,494.0
10,978.5
36,698.7
8.0
15,229.0
118,772.1
27,955.0
119,356.5
520,455.0
89,324.5
11,7315
2,495.0
260,888.9

246.48
250.15
263.44
259.69
194.07
252.63
181.16
252.32
245.00
247.99
250.22
235.36
242.59
259.14
254.55
245.37
247.50
255.36
240.63
196.14
264.18
207.17
201.21
255.57
244.54
246.12
245.11
246.03
248.57
203.11
238.07
522.23
245.00
230.91
1600.00
239.82
249.66
244.23
251.73
253.01
217.36
253.15
245.00
320.20
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CURRENT SALE UPTO DATE SALE
GARDEN NAME QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE
SEASON:2025/2026

MAITRI 8,485.5 207.41 399,394.5 207.51
MARINA 3,743.0 246.53 134,236.9 251.07
MIRZAPORE 9,991.5 256.35 73,933.0 267.39
MONIPUR 17,478.5 250.54 182,230.0 254.44
MONIPUR A/C. MARINA .0 .00 6,587.9 252.99
MONIPUR A/C. SAIF .0 .00 7,984.3 244.63
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA .0 .00 6,986.0 245.36
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES 11,485.0 209.17 222,748.6 201.34
MOULVI .0 .00 79,282.9 247.61
MR KHAN A/C DAKSHINGUL .0 .00 120,765.5 245.68
NBCTI 1,998.0 202.75 100,569.1 186.80
NAHEED TEA ESTATE .0 .00 44,928.0 174.72
NALUA 37,968.0 245.34 619,368.0 250.59
NANDARANI .0 .00 32,442.3 239.67
NEPTUNE 10,489.5 254.76 66,933.0 262.12
NEW DANTMARA 998.0 245.00 34,985.0 244.75
NEW SAMANBAGH 499.0 245.00 90,286.3 236.37
PATRAKHOLA .0 .00 21,479.5 241.93
PATRAKHOLA (GREEN TEA) .0 .00 9.7 1600.00
PHOOLTULLAH 8,990.5 245.44 94,631.4 252.27
POPULAR TEA FACTORY 4,488.0 204.00 40,186.7 190.64
RAJGHAT 25,973.0 246.96 717,245.2 249.84
RAMGARH 3,996.0 245.00 114,757.7 250.04
RASHEEDABAD .0 .00 44,654.2 242.91
REMA 14,984.0 245.83 235,626.9 247.83
RUNGICHERRA TEA ESTATE .0 .00 4,741.0 245.11
SABAZPUR 3,992.0 245.00 130,247.5 239.57
SAIF 5,739.0 253.04 129,493.2 253.81
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE 1,996.9 202.00 27,966.4 183.36
SATHGAO 21,478.0 246.28 292,685.5 248.40
SAZEDA RAFIQUE .0 .00 38,934.5 182.16
SERAINAGAR 499.0 245.00 38,423.4 242.69
SHUMSHERNUGGER 40,464.5 246.62 646,344.0 250.49
SILLOAH 10,979.5 248.50 200,859.0 250.90
SILLOAH (ORTH) .0 .00 34.7 1600.00
SRIGOBINDPUR 22,977.0 259.15 334,653.5 264.71
SUPREME TEA LIMITED .0 .00 127,108.2 213.50
TALMA TEA INDUSTRY LTD 249.1 207.00 60,714.7 200.16
TELIAPARA A/C. JAGADISHPUR .0 .00 324.8 203.84
WAHIDABAD .0 .00 17,925.5 245.00
ZAREEN 5,994.0 255.92 55,944.0 266.48
ZAREEN A/C. GHAZIPORE .0 .00 999.0 261.50

ZAREEN A/C. MIRZAPORE .0 .00 1,498.5 265.00
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CURRENT SALE UPTO DATE SALE
GARDEN NAME QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE
SEASON:2025/2026
SUB TOTAL : 725,608.7 248.42 12,746,984.7 247.67
SEASON:2024/2025

ALLYNUGGER .0 .00 1,992.0 160.00
AMO .0 .00 16,442.0 160.00
BURJAN .0 .00 4,346.0 162.77
CHAKLAPUNJI .0 .00 8,899.0 160.00
CHANDPORE .0 .00 16,374.7 160.00
DAKSHINGUL TEA ESTATE .0 .00 4,254.0 161.63
DAURACHERRA .0 .00 984.0 160.00
DEUNDI .0 .00 6,472.9 164.69
DILKUSHA .0 .00 41,021.0 160.00
HALDA VALLEY .0 .00 3,477.0 160.00
JAGADISHPUR 3,490.5 191.86 22,034.3 154.07
KARIMPORE .0 .00 43,754.0 161.43
KUMARSHAIL .0 .00 1,747.0 160.00
LACKATOORAH .0 .00 17,812.0 124.63
LAXMICHERRA .0 .00 18,259.9 164.92
LUAYUNI .0 .00 19,140.9 161.14
LUAYUNI A/C MURAICHERRAT. E .0 .00 1,966.0 162.50
LUNGLA .0 .00 28,374.6 160.00
LUSKERPORE .0 .00 12,461.5 160.00
M.M. TEA ESTATES LTD .0 .00 3,450.0 160.00
M.R KHAN .0 .00 3,745.0 163.20
MONIPUR .0 .00 496.0 170.00
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA .0 .00 1,963.0 160.00
MR KHAN A/C DAKSHINGUL .0 .00 17,688.4 165.32
NBCTI .0 .00 10,892.0 163.46
NALUA .0 .00 4,980.0 160.00
NEW DANTMARA .0 .00 495.0 160.00
NEW SAMANBAGH .0 .00 1,483.0 160.00
PATRAKHOLA 1,996.2 186.48 7,491.5 199.13
PHOOLTULLAH 994.0 200.00 14,413.0 199.71
RASHEEDABAD .0 .00 29,359.2 160.00
REMA .0 .00 28,020.2 160.43
SABAZPUR .0 .00 1,639.2 160.00
SABUJ AGRO INDUSTRIES .0 .00 2,991.0 157.66
SATHGAO .0 .00 40,148.6 160.00
SATHGAO A/C DEUNDI .0 .00 2,991.8 162.83
SERAINAGAR .0 .00 34,455.5 160.38
SHUMSHERNUGGER .0 .00 1,498.0 160.00
TELIAPARA A/C. JAGADISHPUR .0 .00 4,218.3 137.79
WAHIDABAD A/C ALLADAD .0 .00 2,956.0 160.00
SUB TOTAL : 6,480.7 191.45 485,187.5 160.85

GRAND TOTAL 732,089.4 247.91 13,232,172.2 244.49



